VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: RingCentral Voice Services Original LEGISTAR #: 210289
Original Approval: 9/16/2021
LOCATION: IT CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: RingCentral Inc. DATE: 8/15/2022

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Adding Camera Services for 2 Conference Rooms

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: 11  $43,599.84
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+]2]) 3]  $43,599.84
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $936.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5]  $44,535.84
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $936.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: 0

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: N/A

BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: N/A

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

el

Approved By:

Resident Engineer Date Director of Finance " Date
Approved By: W o 8/ 7/ 7z
Contractor Date  (%10kor2s%)  V/jlage Mafager Date
Approved Wﬁd’ / 2Z_
Village Engineer Date es10kor2s%)  A/jllage Pre3|dent Date
Attest: 2{0&6/’6 Ly 9/2(9 /’22
ctor of Public Works Date Village Clerk Date
M&Qﬁ/@b / |
9/I5/an ‘
ssistant Director of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




